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SUS Online Enrollment Services 

2017 Fall Online 1st 8-week Session 

Term Code: 201741 P/T 2 

August 7 – September 29, 2017 

 

Event Date Day 

May 

Registration begins May 15 Monday 

Add/Drop Classes period begins May 15 Monday 

100% Refund for classes dropped May 15 –August 11 Monday – Friday 

July 

Book Voucher Program Period July 17 – August 18 Monday – Friday 

Final day to apply for admissions for 1st 8-week session July 21 Friday 

Priority Deadline to pay fees August 4 Friday by 5:00 pm 

Classes begin August 7 Monday 

Attendance Reporting Period August 7– August 11 Monday – Friday 

Last Day to pay tuition/fees August 11 Friday 

Final day to add/drop classes (No Record for classes dropped) August 11 Friday 

Withdraw from classes with a “W” grade begins August 14 Monday 

75% Refund for classes dropped August 14-18 Monday – Friday 

Census Date August 25 Friday 

Student Refund begins August 28 Monday 

September 

Deadline for receiving applications for graduation for Fall 2017 September 1 Friday 

Labor Day Holiday September 4 Monday 

Final day to withdraw from classes September 8 Friday 

Fall 2nd 8-week Registration begins September 18 Monday 

Final Examinations September 27-29 Wednesday - Friday 

Fall 1st 8-week session ends September 29 Friday 

October 

All final grades due (no later than 5:00 pm) October 4 Wednesday 

All final grades posted (no later than 5:00 pm) October 6 Friday 

Fall 2nd 8-week Session classes begin October 9 Monday 

 


